13
2. SVR varistors for medium & high voltage ratings
● Features
- UL, CSA and VDE safety approvals for standard products.
- Wide voltage range ratings suitable for ac 65V to 1,000V.
(Varistor voltage range : 82 to 1,800V).
● Recommended Applications
- Semiconductor device (TR, Diode, IC, Thyristor or TRIAC etc.)

S-series U-series S-series U-series
SVR820D10
SVR101D10
SVR121D10
SVR151D10
SVR181D10
SVR201D10
SVR221D10
SVR241D10
SVR271D10
SVR331D10
SVR361D10
SVR391D10
SVR431D10
SVR471D10
504 560 616 350 455 925 25 0.4 45 92 2,500 3,500SVR561D10
558 620 682 385 505 1,025 25 0.4 45 92 2,500 3,500SVR621D10
612 680 748 420 560 1,120 25 0.4 45 92 2,500 3,500SVR681D10
675 750 825 460 615 1,240 25 0.4 50 100 2,500 3,500SVR751D10
702 780 858 485 640 1,290 25 0.4 50 104 2,500 3,500SVR781D10
738 820 902 510 670 1,355 25 0.4 55 110 2,500 3,500SVR821D10
819 910 1,001 550 745 1,500 25 0.4 60 130 2,500 3,500SVR911D10
900 1,000 1,100 625 825 1,650 25 0.4 65 140 2,500 3,500SVR102D10
990 1,000 1,210 680 895 1,815 25 0.4 70 155 2,500 3,500SVR112D10
Varistor voltage(V)
(1mA)
Max.

S-series U-series S-series U-series
SVR820D14
SVR101D14
SVR121D14
SVR151D14
SVR181D14
SVR201D14
SVR221D14
SVR241D14
SVR271D14
SVR331D14
SVR361D14
SVR391D14
SVR431D14
SVR471D14
504 560 616 350 455 925 50 0.6 80 190 4,500 6,000SVR561D14
558 620 682 385 505 1,025 50 0.6 85 190 4,500 6,000SVR621D14
612 680 748 420 560 1,120 50 0.6 90 190 4,500 6,000SVR681D14
675 750 825 460 615 1,240 50 0.6 100 210 4,500 6,000SVR751D14
702 780 858 485 640 1,290 50 0.6 105 220 4,500 6,000SVR781D14
738 820 902 510 670 1,355 50 0.6 110 235 4,500 6,000SVR821D14
819 910 1,001 550 745 1,500 50 0.6 120 255 4,500 6,000SVR911D14
900 1,000 1,100 625 825 1,650 50 0.6 130 280 4,500 6,000SVR102D14
990 1,000 1,210 680 895 1,815 50 0.6 140 310 4,500 6,000SVR112D14
1,620 1,800 1,980 1,000 1,465 2,970 50 0.6 240 4,500SVR182D14
Varistor voltage(V)
(1mA)
Max.
continuous

S-series U-series S-series U-series
SVR820D20
SVR101D20
SVR121D20
SVR151D20
SVR181D20
SVR201D20
SVR221D20
SVR241D20
SVR271D20
SVR331D20
SVR361D20
SVR391D20
SVR431D20
SVR471D20
504 560 616 350 455 925 100 1.0 150 382 6,500 10,000SVR561D20
558 620 682 385 505 1,025 100 1.0 150 382 6,500 10,000SVR621D20
612 680 748 420 560 1,120 100 1.0 160 382 6,500 10,000SVR681D20
675 750 825 460 615 1,240 100 1.0 175 420 6,500 10,000SVR751D20
702 780 858 485 640 1,290 100 1.0 180 435 6,500 10,000SVR781D20
738 820 902 510 670 1,355 100 1.0 190 460 6,500 10,000SVR821D20
819 910 1,001 550 745 1,500 100 1.0 215 510 6,500 10,000SVR911D20
900 1,000 1,100 625 825 1,650 100 1.0 230 565 6,500 10,000SVR102D20
990 1,000 1,210 680 895 1,815 100 1.0 250 620 6,500 10,000SVR112D20
1,620 1,800 1,980 1,000 1,465 2,970 100 1.0 400 6,500SVR182D20
Varistor voltage(V)
(1mA)
Max.
continuous